Hamlin / Littelfuse
FUSE HOLDER RADIAL 250V 6.3A PCB
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
5600000101.pdf
5600000101 We can supply Hamlin / Littelfuse 5600000101, use the request quote form to request
5600000101 pirce,  Hamlin / Littelfuse Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
number 5600000101.The price and lead time for 5600000101 depending on the
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage: 250V
Termination Style: PC Pin
Series: 560
Orientation: Vertical
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: PCB
Fuseholder Type: Holder
Fuse Type: Radial
Fuse Size: Radial 0.2" (5.08mm) pitch
For Use With/Related Products: TE5, TR5
Current Rating: 6.3A
Contact Material: Copper Alloy
Contact Finish: Tin
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
5600000101 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
5600009
ADHESIVE MARKER CARD 1-10
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
56000001009
FUSE HOLDER RADIAL 250V 6.3A PCB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
5600008
ADHESIVE MARKER CARD 1-10
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
56000
1/8'' WIDE STEEL FISH TAPE - 25'
Klein Tools, Inc.
RFQ
560-BULK
CONN INLINE TAP 14-18 AWG IDC
3M
RFQ
560-100
FISHPAPER FYBER 10X24"
GC Electronics
RFQ
56000001319
FUSE HOLDER RADIAL 250V 6.3A PCB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
560-9049-012
HEX NUT
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Johnson
RFQ
56000001019
FUSE HOLDER RADIAL 250V 6.3A PCB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
5600007
ADHESIVE MARKER CARD 1-10
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
028707.5H
FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 7.5A 32VDC BLADE
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0AGW003.V
FUSE GLASS 3A 32VAC/VDC 7AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0315004.MXF31P
FUSE GLASS 4A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0874005.MXEP
FUSE CERAMIC 5A 250VAC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0672.400DRT4
FUSE GLASS 400MA 250VAC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0473.750MXL
FUSE BOARD MNT 750MA 125VAC/VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
02153.15MXF3P
FUSE CERAMIC 3.15A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SR-5H-4A-BK
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 4A 300VAC RAD
Eaton
RFQ
MDL-8-R
FUSE GLASS 8A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Eaton
RFQ
0230.600VXP
FUSE GLASS 600MA 250VAC 125VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ